Kittitas County Building Maintenance

205 West 5, Ellensburg WA 98926
Office (509) 962-7509 = Fax (509) 962-7086

June 8, 2011

Architects Rasmussen Triebelhorn, AlA/ps
9 Saint Helens Ave., Suite D
Tacoma, Wa. 98402

RE: Change Order #4

At this time Kittitas County would like to accept the following items as changes to the current Jail pod
design contract.

Description:

1) Additional Services by Huibregtse, Louman Associates, Inc a sub consultant to do

underground utility locates for the Jail Expansion. $ 441586

2) Construction Management Services not to exceed $100,000.00

‘Total Change Order #4 $104,415.86

Change #3 $ 32,460.00

Change #2 $ 16,540.00

Change #1 $ 26,738.00

Original Base Services Contract amount $422,314.00

Original Contract Additional Services total $149,412.00

Adjust Base Services Contract amount $751,879.86

I have enclosed four copies of this change please sign and return three copies.

itifas-County Board of Commissioners

.

o ?

Name: pﬁ'ifti ’f AL i"i/ll

TiTLE: DOCE Chalk TITLE: &jwc;qm__

DATE: (2/2] [l DATE: 7/{7/2'0_/!




