
Kittitas County Building Maintenance 
205 West 5th

, Ellensburg WA 98926 
Office (509) 962-7509 Fax (509) 962-7086 

January 13, 2012 

Architects Rasmussen Triebelhorn, AIAlps 
9 Saint Helens Ave., Suite D 
Tacoma, Wa. 98402 

RE: Change Order #6 

At this time Kittitas County would like to accept the following items as changes to the current Jail pod 
design contract. 

Description: additional design work for Change Orders 1-35 
Change Order #5 
Change #4 not to exceed 
Change #3 
Change #2 
Change #1 

Original Base Services Contract amount 
Adjust Base Services Contract amount 

I have enclosed four copies of this change please sign and return three copies. 

$ 12,870.00 
$ 3,915.00 
$104,415.86 
$ 32,460.00 
$ 16,540.00 
$ 26,738.00 
$~22,314.00 

$619,251.86 

Approval Kittitas County Board of Commissioners 

BY: ~/ L /' 
Architects Rasmussen Triebel 

\ 

Name: wltWl (!;va,.nk-O\!t'{)LJ 

TITLE: ~{lb thJLiV 
DATE: PH 7: /1 '?\ 


